
Thinking about a career in Paediatrics? 

Medical Officers 

We recruit medical officers via the Western Cape Department of Health block advertisement which 
is released twice a year (www.westerncape.gov.za/health). MO interviews usually take place twice a 
year, and we appoint people into the expected vacancies for the next 6 months. We sometimes have 
unexpected vacancies, so it is prudent to have a current application with HR. 

A full application consists of recently certified copies (within 6 months) of your  

1) ID 
2) Degree 
3) Matric Certificate 
4) Registration with the HPCSA 
5) Proof of current HPCSA registration (card or download from the website) 

As well as  

1) CV (with 3 references) 
2) Z83 (signed and dated) 

Your application will only be reviewed once your application package arrives at the HR office.  

NB – the Block advert expires every 6 months, and only current applications are considered for 
shortlisting. 

NB- Once a recruitment process begins, all matters relating to the interview process are confidential 
until the process is concluded 

HOSPITAL Departmental Contact  HR details  
Groote Schuur Dr Shakti Pillay 

Shakti.pillay@uct.ac.za 
 

Olwethu Mdletye  
Olwethu.mdletye@westerncape.gov.za 
Berenice Alexander 
Berenice.Alexander@westerncape.gov.za 

Mowbray 
Maternity 

Dr Natasha Rhoda 
natasha.rhoda@uct.ac.za 

 

New Somerset 
Hospital 

Dr Louise Cooke 
Louise.cooke@uct.ac.za 

 

Red Cross 
Children’s Hospital  

Dr Tamara Kerbelker 
Tamara.kerbelker@uct.ac.za 
Dr Shirani Naidoo 
Shirani.naidoo@uct.ac.za 

Neziswa Charles 
Neziswa.Charles@westerncape.gov.za 
Tembisa Nqola 
Tembisa.Nqola@westerncape.gov.za 
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